
횟수
필기시험

원서접수
필기시험

실기시험

원서접수
실기시험

최종

합격자 발표

제 1 회
01/02 ~

02/14
02/24(토)

03/01 ~

03/23
03/24(토) 03/30(금)

제 2 회
02/19 ~

05/11
05/19(토)

05/23 ~

06/16
06/23(토) 06/29(금)

제 3 회
05/14 ~

08/11
08/18(토)

08/22 ~

09/08
09/15(토) 09/28(금)

제 4 회
08/13 ~

11/10
11/17(토)

11/21 ~

12/08
12/15(토) 12/21(금)

이탈리아 요리사 2급

2018 민간자격 시험일정

일꾸오꼬 알마

문의 : 02-23472-2111


