



일꾸오꼬 알마

2018 민간자격 시험일정

이탈리아 요리사 2급

횟수	필기시험 원서접수	필기시험	실기시험 원서접수	실기시험	최종 합격자 발표
제 1 회	01/02 ~ 02/14	02/24(토)	03/01 ~ 03/23	03/24(토)	03/30(금)
제 2 회	02/19 ~ 05/11	05/19(토)	05/23 ~ 06/16	06/23(토)	06/29(금)
제 3 회	05/14 ~ 08/11	08/18(토)	08/22 ~ 09/08	09/15(토)	09/28(금)
제 4 회	08/13 ~ 11/10	11/17(토)	11/21 ~ 12/08	12/15(토)	12/21(금)

문의 : 02-23472-2111